LaolaPhane

Id cliente

F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
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F69061793514
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F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
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F69061793514
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F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514
F69061793514

Numero origen Numero destino Fecha

623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
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623352956
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623352956
623352956
623352956
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623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
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623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956

685945566

656250889

685468979

697736482

685945566

34685945566

34657728104
34657728104

34697736482
34685468979

34685468979
34685468979

34692843328

20230630
20230630
20230630
20230630
20230630
20230630
20230630
20230630
20230629
20230629
20230629
20230629
20230628
20230627
20230627
20230627
20230627
20230627
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230626
20230625
20230625
20230624
20230624
20230624
20230624
20230624
20230623
20230623
20230623
20230623
20230623
20230623
20230623
20230622
20230622
20230622
20230622
20230622
20230622
20230622
20230622
20230621
20230621
20230621
20230621
20230620
20230620

Hora
1512
60700
61705
63533
63928
71516
203759
210409
40550
165421
165511
165511
1824
501
115527
130247
143213
184731
1032
92138
102417
102452
102501
102657
103001
103230
103428
104352
105341
105622
110538
3940
150947
34307
95527
105506
124511
202301
3111
105135
125815
161114
184012
234948
235026
5347
135458
185413
191707
191750
193111
220719
230507
54
12736
151719
213741
5543
113002

Duraciéon Detalle destino

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

20
0
92
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Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos

Datos

Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mo6vil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-M6vil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Datos

Precio tarifa
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.19284667
0.00000000
0.29201467
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.72174267
0.00000000
0.16805467
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.24105333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.23278933
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.55646267
0.17494133
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.16667733
448.324.000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
258.389.733
312.656.667
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.20937467
0.00000000
0.00000000

Precio

0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
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0,00000000 €
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0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
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623352956
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623352956

695614647
697736482

656250889

34685468979
34685468979

34685468979
34685468979

685945566

685945566
685468979
685468979

34685468979
34685468979

34685945566
34685468979
34685468979
34685468979
40746560231
40746560231
34685468979

34685945566

34697736482
40746560231

34685468979

685945566

20230620
20230620
20230620
20230619
20230619
20230619
20230619
20230619
20230619
20230619
20230618
20230618
20230618
20230618
20230617
20230617
20230617
20230616
20230616
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20230615
20230615
20230614
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20230610
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20230609
20230609
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20230609
20230609
20230609
20230609
20230608
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163024
163141
163855
3017
3625
33709
52328
135945
194304
213124
4604
185930
221922
230252
155
204
5927
5629
120414
155521
233642
2026
164318
104
116
542
928
1454
14852
35110
130309
130321
152952
172027
231134
410
40018
42847
70318
143106
151114
151128
151148
182224
184635
184712
203031
205053
210354
212003
1110
144538
181200
4754
3427
12017
102109
105619
105726
114231
200702
204715
230416
101456
132630
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527

327
4616

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Mo6vil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - ROMANIA
Roaming UE - ROMANIA
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE - ROMANIA
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.22314800
217.345.200
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.23141200
0.00000000
0.49157867
0.87585467
0.00000000
0.60038800
650.777.067
0.00000000
0.19407467
0.00000000
0.29599733
166.231.200
0.88136400
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
342.529.867
284.957.333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.23952667
0.15137733
112.928.400
166.368.933
0.16515067
144.744.800
185.789.333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.25605467
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.15275467
0.28497867
0.00000000
0.00000000
272.423.600
0.00000000
0.17616933

0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
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0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
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0,00000000 €
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623352956
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623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956
623352956

34685945566

692843328

603268514

603268514

34692843345

40746560231
656250889
685945566
685945566

20230608
20230608
20230608
20230608
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230607
20230606
20230605
20230605
20230604
20230604
20230603
20230603
20230603
20230602
20230602
20230602
20230602
20230601
20230601
20230601

171213
183723
220711
220756
433
132326
132404
141930
143233
143435
165130
190432
210018
210122
214018
214030
220345
2621
2418
153451
741
182806
448
15233
21735
5840
41437
45507
95009
93514
114627
184529

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Mo6vil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos

Espafia-Moévil (VODAFONE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (VODAFONE)
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - ROMANIA
Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Moévil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)

0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.20371600
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.22299867
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.23126267
0.00000000
0.16101867
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.41582533
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
110.586.933
0.18443333
0.18443333
0.17203733

TOTAL

0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €
0,00000000 €

0,00000000 €



